
NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Enrollment - June 24, 2005 

YANTACAW WASHINGTON LINCOLN SPRING GARDEN RADCLIFFE 
GRADE B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 
Ka.m. 8 13 21 Adu 12 7 19 Car 10 12 22 Gur 10 7 17 Cas 11 10 21 Mos 
Ka.m. 7 9 16 San 12 6 18 Cer 12 11 23 Tor* 9 10 19 Gad 8 11 19 Zar 
Kp.m. 9 10 19 Adu 7 9 16 Car 10 8 18 Gur* 4 7 11 Cas 8 9 17 Mos 
Kp.m. 10 7 17 Tor* 

TOTALS 24 32 56 31 22 53 42 38 80 * 23 24 47 27 30 57 293 

1 11 10 21 Bow 10 9 19 Del 8 7 15 Gri 14 7 21 Lee 10 8 18 Cri 
1 11 9 20 Lat 10 9 19 Mon 8 7 15 Kor 9 11 20 Lig 9 7 16 Kir 
1 10 9 19 OMa 10 8 18 Sut 6 7 13 Str 9 9 18 Riz 8 10 18 Ner 
1 10 9 19 Pat 

TOTALS 42 37 79 30 26 56 22 21 43 32 27 59 27 25 52 289 
2 14 10 24 McA 9 6 15 Bee 10 13 23 Alf 10 8 18 Fra 9 10 19 Kah 
2 8 15 23 Ree 9 7 16 Cer 14 10 24 Mil 9 10 19 Ryd 11 9 20 Mos 
2 9 13 22 Rei 10 7 17 McD 11 11 22 Pas 12 8 20 Von 
2 

TOTALS 31 38 69 28 20 48 35 34 69 31 26 57 20 19 39 282 
3 13 10 23 Fis 13 7 20 And 7 15 22 Fer 9 12 21 Adu 10 9 19 Con 
3 12 12 24 Mar 11 8 19 Car 11 12 23 Sor 8 11 19 Fer 8 11 19 Hag 
3 13 10 23 Sto 11 8 19 Mos 9 13 22 Via 6 13 19 Ven 10 10 20 Str 
3 

ffALS 38 32 70 35 23 58 27 40 67 23 36 59 28 30 58 312 
4 9 14 23 Dal 11 10 21 Cri 11 8 19 Alg* 12 7 19 Fal 13 9 22 Cul 
4 9 13 22 Fra 10 11 21 Hea 9 11 20 Cun* 9 7 16 Hol 12 11 23 Per 
4 7 13 20 Koc 9 11 20 Tib 7 13 20 Mey 11 7 18 Men 14 9 23 Sau 
4 8 16 24 Pon 

TOTALS 33 56 89 30 32 62 27 32 59 32 21 53 39 29 68 331 
5 11 14 25 Fre 7 9 16 Div 10 9 19 Ber 9 9 18 Hol 12 8 20 Garn 
5 11 14 25 Kea 10 7 17 Mur 10 8 18 Gig 8 10 18 Puz 13 8 21 Nap 
5 10 14 24 Mit 8 8 16 Ros 10 8 18 Jer 9 9 18 Res 
5 10 8 18 Mar* 

TOTALS 32 42 74 25 24 49 40 33 73 26 28 54 25 16 41 291 
6 10 13 23 Lie 13 13 26 Isa 10 12 22 Com 9 10 19 Cur 12 11 23 Ros 
6 11 11 22 Mas 12 12 24 Ols 10 13 23 Fer 9 11 20 Dou 12 13 25 Szu 
6 9 13 22 McK 12 11 23 Smy 9 12 21 Gab 
6 10 11 21 Par 

TOTALS 30 37 67 37 36 73 20 25 45 37 44 81 24 24 48 314 
SCHOOLS 
TOTALS 230 27 4 504 216 183 399 213 223 436 204 206 410 190 173 363 2112 

Elementa~ SchoQllii 
Grand Total 2112 

~ Girls Totals Mainstream Students* 16 
1053 1059 2112 2096 



NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS - Enrollment as of June 24, 2005 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
(Pre-School) 
(SLD) 
(SLD) 
(SLD) 
(SLD) 

SPECIAL EDUCATION TOTALS 

at Lincoln School 
at Lincoln School 
at Spring Garden 
at Franklin School 
at High School 

BOYS 
30.0 
26.0 

7.0 
12.0 
56.0 

131.0 

FRANKLIN SCHOOL NUTLEY HIGH SCHQOL 
GRADE BOYS 

7 176 
8 161 

Totals 337 

06-28-05 
prepared by C. Cameron 

GIRLS 
171 
157 
328 

TOTALS 
347 
318 
665 

Grade 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Totals 

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 
TOT AL SPECIAL EDUCATION 
TOTAL FRANKLIN SCHOOL 
TOTAL NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
TOTAL ENROLLMENT 6/24/05 
*Enrollment reflects share-time students 

HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTION 0 

Boys 
165.5 
140.0 
173.0 
155.0 
633.5 

2096 
187.5 * 
665.0 

1282.0 * 
4230.5 * 

GIRLS 
10.0 
8.0 
4.0 
6.0 

28.5 
56.5 

Girls 
181.0 
184.5 
147.0 
136.0 
648.5 
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TOTALS 
40.0 
34.0 
11.0 
18.0 
84.5 * 

187.5 * 

Totals 
346.5 * 
324.5 * 
320.0 
291.0 

1282.0 * 


